Printing time:11:30
WEDNESDAY, 02.11.2022.

FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full|\yin n Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over F;Tzéf_" e G"T;ﬁa.':"ﬁf,','éj:?:f G;?EE%E; Eedlemel U:::; UT?EZ'%;

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 | 22 | dwt [ ow2 [uncer2s | overas | overss | overts | 160v25 | 16ov1s | over0s | averts | over0s | overts | gg | agsor2s| overts | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00| 5981 |GEO C |TORPED.K. DINAMO T. 4.7013.35[1.75|8.00 | 2.80[15.0|5.10]|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|7.50 | 7.25]2.65|12.0| 1.82 | 5.70 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 4.40 | 2.00
14:00| 8932 |CHLY |SHAKHT.J RB LEIP.J n. 2.15|3.70/2.803.35|4.50|5.80|8.00|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.65 [ 2.35|1.65 |5.00|1.82 |6.00|1.42|1.65|1.70 | 2.00
15:00{ 1241 |BLR 1 |DIN.MINSK ENERG.BGU 1.85|3.35/4.10]2.90 |6.5015.60|12.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]3.202.35]1.85|5.90|2.55|10.5(1.95|2.55(1.97 | 3.80
15:00{ 3701 |IRN 1 |MALAVAN FOOLAD 4.10|2.75]2.10|6.00 | 3.50|11.0|6.75] 1.34 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 3.80 | 7.25 | 5.90 | 2.60 | 10.5]2.15 | 6.75|2.20 | 3.00 | 4.40 | 2.60
15:00| 8816 |ALB ERZENI KASTRIOTI 2.55|2.85/2.90(4.40|5.50]9.00|10.0|1.41|2.70 |5.40 | 3.80|5.10 | 3.70 |2.35|8.00|2.45|9.5012.10 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.80
15:00|{ 8933 |CHLY |REAL M.J CELTICJ 1.05|11.5]22.0|1.18|30.0/1.55|65.013.60|1.20|1.50|1.67]1.22|1.0711.13|1.80|3.50 | 22.0|2.20 | 2.30 | 1.05 | 5.90
15:30{11402 EGYP2|LA VIENA ALUMIN.N. 2.35|3.25/290(3.70|4.70]|7.00 | 9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.50 | 2.95|1.87 |6.00|2.00 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.95]|2.05 | 2.45
15:30(11404 EGYP2|E.COMPANY AL NASR 2.05|3.15/3.60]3.35|6.00|6.00|10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.60 | 2.75|1.92 |6.25|2.45|9.501.95|2.60 | 2.25 | 3.50
15:30{11406|EGYP2|KAHRABA SEKKA H. 3.70|3.202.00/6.00|3.25|11.0 | 6.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.25 | 5.50 | 2.55 | 10.5]1.92 | 6.25]2.00 | 2.65 | 3.60 | 2.25
15:30{11407|EGYP2|PETROJET SUEZ 2.10|3.00/3.70/3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.10 | 2.85|2.05 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
15:30{11408 EGYP2|PORT.SUEZ ENTAG 2.25|3.00/3.303.70|5.60]|7.25|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.20 | 3.10 | 2.05 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.35
15:30(11409 EGYP2|ETISALAT WADI DEG. 2.65|3.002.70|4.50 | 5.00]9.00|9.00|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.30 | 3.70 | 2.25 | 8.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.30
15:30{11410 EGYP2|ZED AL QANAH 2.30|290/3.3513.80|5.70|7.50|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.40 | 3.25|2.15|7.00|2.45|9.5012.05|2.90|2.70 | 3.70
15:30|{ 3702 |IRNSC [ESTEGH.T. NASSAJI 1.85|3.154.5013.05|7.5015.70|15.0]1.38 | 2.80 | 5.40|3.80]3.90|2.50]1.92 6.25]2.90 | 12.0|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.35 | 5.30
15:30| 4427 |SVK 2 |SAMORIN ZILINA B 1.7013.90 |4.00|2.50 | 5.8014.00|10.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.25{1.9211.60|3.99]2.15|9.00(1.60 | 1.95|1.57 | 2.75
15:45| 8549 |OMA 1 |AL MUSAN. RUSTAQ 2.75|2.65|12.95(4.70|5.00|9.00 | 9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 5.40 {4.10|2.35|8.00|2.35|9.5012.10 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.50
16:00{11190/CAFC |ROYAL L. REAL BAM. 2.65|295|2.75|4.40|4.60]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.80 (3.50|2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.88|2.50|2.75 | 2.85
16:00{11198/CAFC |RIVER.UN. AL NAS.B. 1.45|3.90|7.50|2.20 | 14.013.40|32.0]|1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00]2.50|1.80]1.62|4.20|3.40|22.0(2.30 |2.75|1.65 | 6.50
16:00{11210/UGA 1 |BIDKO BUL ONDUPAR. 1.3014.809.50|1.82|17.0]12.45|38.012.11|1.65|2.65|2.40]|1.82|1.45]11.42|3.15]3.35|19.0(2.00 | 2.35[1.37 | 5.90
16:00{11211|CAFC |YOUNG AF. CLUB AFR. 2.05|3.05/3.803.35|6.25|6.25|11.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.80 | 2.80 | 2.00 |6.25|2.70 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.90
16:00| 3725 |CAME |RENAISS. EDING SP. 4.50|3.30 | 1.80 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 2.15|2.8014.60|2.10
16:00| 3726 |CAME |ST.RENARD BAMENDA 1.97 | 3.15 | 3.90 1.53|2.35|4.60 2.15|2.8512.30 |1 4.10
16:00| 8856 INO2PT|SKEID ARENDAL 1.62|3.80(5.00|2.40|7.2513.70|15.012.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.05|1.77|1.55|3.60|2.25|10.5|1.55|1.85|1.47 | 3.10
16:00| 8881 |CHLY |MILANJ SALZBUR.J 3.15|3.80/1.9214.90|2.95|8.50|5.10|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|3.70 | 3.60 | 1.82 | 6.75|1.60 | 4.40|1.45|1.65]|2.15| 1.60
16:00| 8883 |CHLY |MAN.CIT.J SEVILLA J 1.40|4.50(6.25|1.87 |8.5012.65|27.0]12.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.55|1.4211.40|2.55]2.25|11.0|1.47 | 1.67|1.25|2.85
16:00| 8934 |CAFC |FLAMBEAU MOTEMA P. 2.80|2.60|2.95|4.80|5.00]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.70 {4.30|2.35|8.50|2.35|9.5012.10 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.50
16:00| 8935 |CHLY |CHELSEAJ DINAM.Z.J 2.05|3.80/2.90]3.05|4.50]|5.60|8.00({2.90{1.30|1.80|1.85|2.40(2.15|1.57 |4.30|1.70|5.9011.32|1.45|1.52 | 1.82
16:00{8972 |CLYP |RUKHLV.J GALATASJ (3:1) |2.50(3.70|2.35]13.90|3.60|7.25|6.75|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 {2.10]3.30 | 2.70 | 1.75|5.70|1.72 | 5.40 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.95 | 1.85
16:00{8973 |CHLY |LEVERK.J CLUB BR.J 540|4.50|1.45]|7.25|/1.95]|17.0|2.85(3.20|1.25|1.70 | 1.80|6.00 | 5.60 | 2.05 |8.50|1.40 | 2.85|1.40|1.47|2.50 | 1.25
16:05| 8550 |OMA 1 |ITTEH.S. AL NAH.M. 4.80|3.201.788.502.90(17.0|5.60]|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]|9.50 | 8.00]3.05|12.01.92 |6.00|2.25|3.00 |5.70 | 2.25
16:30{11199 TUN1A|SAHEL ST.TUNIS 1.55|3.80(5.90|2.309.0013.70|18.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.25|{1.80]1.65|3.99]2.75|12.0(1.90 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.50
16:30{ 1143 |ITACC |PESCARA GUBBIO 2.00|3.30/3.603.20|5.60|5.90|10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.35(2.55|1.87 |5.90|2.35|9.50|1.85|2.40|2.05|3.20
16:30{ 1144 |ITACC [MANTOVA RENATE 4.60|3.50(1.73|7.25|2.70113.0|4.60]|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]6.25|6.25]2.45|11.0|1.70 | 4.50 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 3.50 | 1.70
16:30| 1145 |ITACC |FERALSP. JUVEN.M23 2.00|3.30/3.603.20|5.60]6.00|11.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.40 | 2.60|1.87 |6.00]2.35|9.501.88|2.50|2.10 | 3.30
16:30|1161 |ITACC |VITERBESE GIUGLIANO 2.95|3.25/2.30/4.90|3.60]9.00|7.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.50 | 3.60|2.00 | 7.25|1.87 | 6.00|1.60 | 1.95]2.50 | 2.05
16:30{1162 |ITACC |CROTONE MONOPOLI 1.85|3.35/4.1012.90 |6.5015.60|13.0]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60|2.90]3.20 | 2.35]1.85|5.70|2.55|10.5[1.90 | 2.50 | 1.97 | 3.70
16:30| 4221 |UZB 1 |NEFTCHI AGMK 3.70|3.10/2.05|6.00|3.35|11.0 | 6.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.25 | 5.50 | 2.55 | 10.5]1.92 | 6.252.00 | 2.65 | 3.60 | 2.25
16:30| 4222 |UZB 1 |QiZILQUM KOKAND 2.15|3.00/3.503.50|5.90]|6.75|11.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00 | 2.95|2.05 |6.75|2.55|9.502.05|2.85]|2.45 | 3.70
16:30| 4223 |UZB 1 |PAKHTAKOR |SOGDIANA 143|4.10(7.25|2.10|13.013.05|28.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.30|1.70|1.60 | 3.80|3.05|19.0|2.05 | 2.45|1.57 | 5.60
16:30|{ 4224 \UZB 1 |OLYMPIC METALOURG 2.05|3.00/3.80/3.40|6.25|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.85|2.05 |6.50|2.60 | 10.5]2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
16:30| 8885 | TUN1A|CA BIZER. ESPERANCE 7.50|3.70/1.48114.0|2.25]|30.0|3.70|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|13.0 {13.0|3.35|22.0|1.67 | 4.40|2.40|2.95|7.25 | 1.77
16:30| 8886 |TUN1A|CHEBBA HAMMAM S. 2.15|2.95/3.603.60|6.00]|7.00|11.0|1.30|3.20 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.20 | 3.05|2.15|7.00|2.60 | 10.5|2.50 | 3.50 | 2.65 | 4.30
17:00{1242 |BLR 1 |SH.SOLIG. DIN.BREST 1.3014.809.50|1.83|17.012.55|38.0]1.90|1.80|3.00|2.55]|1.95|1.5211.52|3.40|3.50|23.0(2.35(2.75|1.45|6.75
17:00| 3721 |CAME |GAZELLE FOV.BAHAM 2.60|290|2.85 1.53|2.35|4.60 1.9812.85(2.90|3.10
17:00| 3727 |CAME |YOUNG SP. DRAGON Y. 245|295 |3.00 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 1.9712.802.70 | 3.20
17:00|8936 |CLYP |HAJDUKJ AP.FIER J (3:0) 1.07 | 10.5[18.011.18 | 23.0 410 (1.15|1.37 | 1.55 2.05|2.1511.05|4.40
17:00| 8943 |CHLY |MACCA.H.J BENFICA J 6.75|4.70 1 1.37110.5|1.82]28.02.55[2.701.35|1.921.95|8.00 | 7.50 | 2.40 | 12.0|1.40 | 265|150 | 1.77 | 3.25 | 1.25
17:30{ 2953 |KWT 1 |JAHRA SALMIYAH 3.05|3.25/2.25]5.00|3.60]9.00|6.75|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.80 |3.90|2.05|7.25|1.87 |6.00 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00
17:30| 3722 |CAME |F.AZUR LE.ASTRES 2.60|3.00|2.75 1.62|2.15|4.00 1.8812.50(2.70 | 2.85
17:30| 3730 |CAME |AIGLE RO. FEUTCHEU 2.65|2.85|2.85 1.53|2.35|4.60 1.9812.85(2.90|3.10
18:00{11191|CAFC |PLAT.UNL AL AKHDAR 1.48|3.80(7.00|2.25|13.013.60|27.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.55|1.87]11.62|4.20]3.30|19.0|2.25|2.75|1.67 | 6.00
18:00{11205/CAFC |ASC KARA CS SFAXI. 2.90|2.85|2.605.00|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.47 |2.50 |5.00 | 3.50|5.90 (4.50|2.35|9.50|2.25|7.7512.00 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 3.00
18:00(11411|CAFC |DJOLIBA FAR RABAT 2.85|2.55|12.9514.90|5.00]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 |5.40 | 3.80|5.90 |4.50|2.35]9.00|2.35|9.5012.10 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.50
18:00{1163 |ITACC |LUCCHESE OLBIA 1.53|3.70 |6.50]2.35|11.013.80|27.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.60|1.92]|1.67 |4.40|3.10|18.02.15|2.65|1.72 | 5.90
18:00|{ 2992 |SAR 2 |KHOLOOD JEDDAH 2.20|295|3.5013.60|590]|7.25|10.5|1.41|2.70 |5.40 |3.80|4.30(3.20|2.15|7.00|2.55|9.50(2.20 | 3.00|2.70 | 4.20
18:00| 3723 |CAME |AVION DU COLOMB.L. 2.85|2.90 | 2.60 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 1.9712.75|3.10 | 2.85
18:00| 3724 |CAME |CANON YA. ums 2.10|3.00 |3.70 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 2.10]2.9012.50 | 4.10
18:00| 3728 |CAME |FORTUN.Y. YAFOOT 2.00|3.15|3.80 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 2.10]2.8012.30 | 3.90
18:00| 3921 |[EGY 1 |DAKLYEH AHLY C. 11.015.201.29120.01.75165.0|2.30]|1.85|1.85|3.10|2.70]|17.0|17.0]3.70 | 27.0 | 1.47 | 3.35|2.65 | 3.05 | 8.00 | 1.42
18:00| 8553 |OMA 1 |AL SEEB SUWAIQ 1.65|3.40|5.50|2.60|9.5014.80|18.0]1.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40]3.35|2.15]1.82|5.70|3.10 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.85 | 2.00 | 5.60
18:00{8917 |CHLY |JUVENT.J PSGJ 2.55|3.70/2.30/3.80|3.35|7.50|6.25(2.701.35|{1.921.95|3.10 | 2.75|1.65 |5.50|1.62 | 5.10|1.35|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.67
18:00{ 8918 |CHLY |COPEN.J DORTMUN.J 2.65|3.70/12.25|4.10|3.45|7.75|6.25|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 3.45[2.95|1.82 |5.90|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.80
18:00| 8970 |CAFC |1.AGOSTO FUTURE 2.85|2.80|2.7014.90 | 4.60]9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|5.60 [4.30|2.35]9.00|2.25|7.7511.98|2.85]3.10 | 3.00
18:00| 8975 |CLYP |MTKJ MS ASHD.J (2:0) 1.7514.00 | 3.60|2.60 | 5.2014.30|9.50]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.15|{1.92|1.57 |4.10]2.00 | 7.25|1.45 [ 1.72 | 1.52 | 2.35
18:15/1217 |BUG 1 |CHER.MORE LEVSKI S. 3.45|3.00/2.20/5.80|3.60]|10.0|7.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40 |3.35|6.25|5.20|2.40 |9.50|2.00 | 6.75]2.05|2.80|3.60 | 2.50
18:20/ 2991 [SAR 2 |OHOD SHOALAH 2.45|2.75|3.25|4.10|5.60|8.00|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60 | 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.45 | 9.5012.10 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.90
18:30(11206/CAFC |NIGELEC PYRAMIDS 5.20|3.35/1.70]9.00|2.70|17.0 | 4.90| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|9.50 | 8.00 | 3.00 | 12.0|1.82 |5.90|2.20 | 2.85]5.30 | 2.05
19:00{11192/CAFC |MIMOSAS SPORTIL.G. 1.9213.204.0013.15|6.7516.00 | 12.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 3.90 | 2.60 | 1.92 | 6.25]2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
19:00{11207|CAFC |C.T.CITY USM ALGER 2.65|2.80/2.90|4.50|5.00]9.00|9.00|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50|5.30 |3.70 |2.25 |8.00|2.35|9.502.00 | 2.90|3.05 | 3.30
19:00{11401RWA 1 |KIGALI MUSANZE 1.55|3.60(6.2512.40 | 11.0 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15 2.20|2.7511.80 | 5.90
19:30|{ 1146 |ITACC |AVELLINO TURRIS 2.35|3.15/2.95]3.80|4.90]|7.50|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.90 | 3.05|2.00 |6.50|2.05|8.001.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.75
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19:30{ 8974 |CLYP |TRENCINJ PANATH.J (0:2) 3.15|3.80/1.9214.90|2.90|8.50|5.10|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00|3.60 |3.50|1.80 |6.75|1.60 |4.30|1.40|1.60|2.10 | 1.55
19:45| 2996 |[SAR 2 |[NAJRAN FAISALY 5.70|3.50/1.62]10.5|2.55]|18.04.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|9.00 | 7.75|2.80 | 12.0|1.72 | 5.30 | 2.05 | 2.65|5.30 | 1.85
19:50| 2954 |KWT 1 |FEHAIHEEL SAHEL 2.15|3.25|3.25]13.50|5.30]6.25|9.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 |2.60|3.30 | 2.60|1.87 |5.90|2.15|8.00|1.67 | 2.05|1.97 | 2.75
20:00{11193/CAFC |MONASTIR. BERKANE 1.95|3.203.90|3.20 |6.5016.00|12.0]1.53 12.35|4.60|3.40]3.80|2.55]1.92|6.25]2.75|10.5|2.15|2.85|2.25 |4.10
20:00| 1147 |ITACC |PRO PATR. ALESSAND. 1.95|3.35/3.7013.10 | 5.7015.70| 10.0] 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 ] 3.10 | 2.35]1.82 | 5.30|2.30 | 9.00 [ 1.73 | 2.15[ 1.95 | 3.00
20:00| 3729 |CAME |APEJ.ACA. BAMBOUTOS 2.45|2.85|3.10 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 2.00|2.9012.85|3.50
20:00| 3922 [EGY 1 |[ENPPI ZAMALEK 560|3.45/1.68[10.0|2.55]|18.0|4.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|9.00 | 8.00|2.90 | 13.0|1.72|5.5012.15|2.75|5.40 | 1.92
20:00| 5281 |CYP C |XYLOTYMB. OLYMP.N. 9.50|5.70 1 1.25|17.0|1.65]60.0 | 2.20 | 2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00|12.0 {12.0|3.10 | 19.0|1.32 | 2.75]1.90 | 2.10 | 4.80 | 1.25
20:45| 6535 |CL REAL MAD. CELTIC 1.33|5.7019.00|1.75|16.012.40|50.0]2.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.58 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 2.75]2.80 | 14.0| 1.68 | 1.92 | 1.27 | 4.20
20:45| 6536 |CL SHAKHTAR LEIPZIG n. 520|3.80|1.79]|7.75|2.70|16.0 | 4.40|2.45|1.55|2.40 | 2.20 | 6.50 |6.00 | 2.35|11.0|1.63 | 4.30|1.58 | 1.97 | 3.30 | 1.62
21:00(11412BR CV [TUNA LUSO SAO RAIM. 2.70|3.15/2.55|4.40|4.10]8.50 | 8.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.00|2.00 |6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.40
21:00{11746/ESP1 |S.HUELV.W SEVILLAW 3.80|3.701.75]|5.70|2.70|10.5|4.80| 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 5.70 | 4.90 | 2.35 |9.50 | 1.75|4.90|1.80 | 2.20 | 3.10 | 1.72
21:00{12459 ARGT |RACING C. TIGRE n. 2.30|3.10/3.2013.60|5.20]|7.25|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 6.50|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 3.00
21:00| 4046 [ESP 2 |VILLAR.II OVIEDO 3.00|3.002.60/5.10|4.30]|10.09.00|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45|6.254.70|2.35|10.0|2.30 | 7.7511.98 | 2.85|3.25 | 2.85
21:00| 4047 [ESP 2 |[EIBAR LUGO 1.5813.90(7.00]2.35/13.013.90|30.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20]12.75|{1.9711.70 | 4.60 | 3.35|13.0|2.25 | 2.75|1.80 | 6.50
21:00{8971 |CLYP |NANTESJ HIBERN.J (0:1) 1.15|7.50(11.0|1.40|16.0/11.90|65.012.70 | 1.35|1.87|1.90]|1.401.20|1.25|2.20|3.05|19.0|1.85|2.00 | 1.15 | 4.70
21:00{ 8979 [ESP1 |LEVANTEW ALAVES W 1.12|8.00 | 16.0|1.35|25.011.77|65.0]12.90 | 1.35|/1.90|1.90]|1.40|1.15]1.22|2.15]3.70 | 22.0|2.00 | 2.20 [ 1.13 | 6.00
21:30{11194/ SPACF|ALZIRA ARENTEIRO 2.35|3.00/3.10/3.90|5.40|7.50|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.40 | 3.20|2.15|7.00|2.35|9.502.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 3.30
21:30| 1148 |ITACC |CATANZARO POTENCA 1.45|4.2016.50]2.05|11.013.00|22.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.00|1.60]|1.55|3.45]2.75|13.0(1.72|2.05(1.45|4.10
22:00( 1178 |ITACC |VICENZA ARZIGNANO 2.10|3.20/3.45]3.35|5.50]|6.50 | 10.0|1.72{2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75|1.92 | 6.00 | 2.35 |9.00 | 1.82 | 2.452.20 | 3.20
22:00{1504 BRA 1 |ATLET.PR GOIAS 1.6313.80(6.00|2.45|10.014.30|22.0]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90]|2.65|2.00]|1.75|4.60|3.05|13.0(1.97 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 5.10
22:00{ 1505 | BRA 1 |AMER.MIN. INTERNAC. 2.80|3.05/2.75|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 5.30 | 3.90 | 2.25 | 8.00|2.20 | 7.75 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.80
22:00| 8503 |[ELDVK|CHARLTON BRIGH.M21 1.55|4.00 |5.40|2.25|8.0013.45|17.012.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.97|1.70]1.55|3.50]2.35|10.5[1.58 | 1.92 | 1.45 | 3.25
22:30( 1149 |ITACC |JUVE ST. FOGGIA 3.10|3.10/2.30/5.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.25|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.40 {4.30 | 2.15|9.00|1.97 | 6.75]1.80 | 2.40 | 2.95 | 2.35
22:30({ 1401 |CHIL2 |SANTIAGO D.S.CRUZ 1.67|13.50|5.10|2.60 | 8.00(4.70|15.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90]|2.80|2.05]1.77 |5.10|2.65 | 12.0|1.95 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.50
22:45(11391/ENG 2 HUDDERSF. SUNDERL. 2.68|3.10/2.85|4.30|4.80]9.00|9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|4.70 | 3.60 | 2.15|7.25|2.20 | 8.00 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.85
22:45(11392/ENG 2 |WIGAN STOKE 2.75|3.05/2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.90 | 3.70|2.20 | 7.75|2.25|8.001.88 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 2.90
22:45(11393 ENG 2 INORWICH QPR 1.95|3.45(4.08|3.10|6.0015.80|12.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.15|2.45]1.87 |5.60|2.45|11.0|1.78 | 2.25|2.00 | 3.30
22:45(11394/ENG 2 |CARDIFF WATFORD 2.90|3.10/2.60[4.90|4.2019.50|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 5.60 | 4.20 | 2.25 |9.00|2.20 | 7.2511.88 | 2.50 | 2.95 | 2.70
22:45(11395 ENG 2 |BURNLEY ROTHERHAM 1.4414.50(8.50]2.00|16.012.95|37.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.60]|2.05|1.62]1.58|3.60]3.30|19.0(1.95|2.30|1.52 |5.70
22:45(11400 ENG 2 |BIRMINGH. MILLWALL 2.60|3.05/2.95|4.30|5.00]9.00|10.0|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.40|4.80(3.60|2.25|7.75|2.40|10.011.97 | 2.75]2.80 | 3.20
22:45| 2228 |[ENG6J [HAV.&WAT. EBBSFLEET 2.95|3.7012.05|4.70 | 3.20|9.00 | 5.70 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 4.20 | 3.45|1.87 |6.75|1.70 | 5.10| 1.52 | 1.85]2.30 | 1.82
23:00(11748 ESP1 |VALENCIW BETISW 2.05|3.30/3.45]3.25|5.40|5.80|9.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15|2.50|1.80 | 5.50|2.15|9.00|1.65|2.00 | 1.92 | 2.80
23:00| 1681 |PERPF|MELGAR S.CRISTAL 1.90|3.35[3.90|3.05|6.0015.60|11.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.25|2.40|1.85|5.70|2.45|10.5[1.90 | 2.45[1.97 | 3.40
23:00| 4044 [ESP 2 MIRANDES TENERIFE 3.10|3.10/2.50/5.30|4.10]10.0 | 8.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|6.25 [4.70 | 2.25 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.25]1.92 | 2.65 | 3.20 | 2.65
23:00|{ 6537 |CL MILAN SALZBURG 1.53|4.30(7.1412.25|12.013.45|30.0|2.24 1.65|2.70|2.50]|2.20 | 1.73]1.62|3.80]2.80 | 12.0|1.73 | 2.15|1.55 | 4.50
23:00| 6538 |CL CHELSEA DINAMO Z. 1.35/5.50(9.69|1.90|17.012.65|55.0]2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20|1.80|1.5211.45|3.20|3.40|17.0(1.80 |2.05(1.37 | 5.20
23:00| 6539 |CL COPENHAG. DORTMUND 4.90|3.60(1.79|7.25|2.70|14.0|4.70|2.11 |1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 6.25 | 6.75]2.35|11.0|1.70 | 4.50 | 1.68 | 2.05 | 3.45 | 1.70
23:00| 6540 |CL MAN.CITY SEVILLA 1.2816.50(11.2]1.7019.012.30|70.0]2.95|1.40|1.97|2.00]|1.55|1.3711.37 |2.70|3.40 | 19.0 | 1.72 [ 1.97 | 1.25 | 4.90
23:00| 6541 |CL JUVENTUS PSG 550|3.90/1.66]8.00|2.45]|18.0|4.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|7.00(6.75|2.60|11.0|1.63|4.10|1.67|2.00|3.60 | 1.60
23:00| 6542 |CL MAC.HAIFA BENFICA 4.90|4.001.79|7.25|2.70115.0|4.40]|2.55|1.50|2.25|2.15]6.00 | 6.00|2.30 | 11.0|1.63 |4.00|1.55|1.85|3.05 | 1.60
00:00| 1451 |[ELSPF |FAS CD AGUILA 2.50|3.30/2.65]3.90|4.20|7.25|7.75|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.15(2.70|1.72 | 5.60|1.77 | 5.80|1.43 | 1.65|1.87 | 1.95
00:15| 1452 |ELSPF |CD PLAT. JOCORO 2.15|3.25/3.25]13.50|5.30]6.25|9.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 |2.60|3.30 | 2.60|1.87 |5.90|2.15|8.00|1.67 | 2.05|1.97 | 2.75
00:30| 1565 | GUA1A|COBAN IM. MUNICIPAL 1.78|13.45|4.40|2.80|6.7515.20|13.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.80|2.20]1.77 |5.30|2.55|11.01.90 | 2.40 | 1.80 | 3.70
01:00{ 1411 |CHI C |U.ESPANOL UN.CHILE 2.60|2.95/2.80[4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|4.60|3.50|2.15|7.25|2.20|8.0011.92|2.65|2.75|2.95
01:00|/ 1506 |BRA 1 |ATLET.GO SANTOS 2.3213.10/3.503.70|5.90|7.50|11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 10.0| 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.45 | 3.50
01:00| 1507 |BRA 1 |AVAI BRAGANT. 3.25|3.20/2.3715.40|3.70|10.0 | 7.50 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95 | 5.60 | 4.60 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 7.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 3.05 | 2.35
01:00{1513 |BRA 1 |HUVENTUD CORITIBA 3.00|3.2012.505.00|4.00]9.50|8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|5.40 {4.20|2.20 |9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.90 | 2.45
01:30/ 1482 |[ECU C |IND.DEL V MUSHUC R. 1.85|3.25[4.3013.00|7.2515.70|15.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.80 | 2.45]1.92 |6.25]2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.70
01:30| 1483 |[ECU C |N.DE OCT. EL NACIO. 2.10|3.25/3.35]|3.35|5.40|6.00|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.30 | 2.65|1.87 | 5.90 | 2.25 |9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.90
03:00111413BR CV |CUIABA BRASILIE. 4.60|3.45(1.75|7.25|2.75(14.0|5.00]|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|6.25|6.75]2.55|11.0|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 3.80 | 1.77
03:30{1512 |BRA 1 |PALMEIRAS FORTAL.CE 1.45|4.50(8.00]2.05|15.013.05|35.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.60]|2.101.65]1.60|3.70|3.15|16.0|1.95|2.30 | 1.52 | 5.60
03:30(1517 |BRA 1 |FLAMENGO CORINTH. 1.96 |3.40(4.2013.10 |6.7515.80|14.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]|3.50 | 2.5011.90 |6.25]2.70 | 11.0|1.95 | 2.55[2.10 | 3.90
04:00(11195/CONL |ALAJUEL. OLIMP.T. (2:3) 2.15|3.10/3.40]3.50|5.50]6.50 | 10.0 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|3.70 | 2.85|1.95 | 6.50 | 2.40 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.20
04:00{1291 |COL C |MILLION. CPD JUN. (0:1) 2.04|3.15/3.803.30|6.25|6.25|11.0|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|3.80 |2.70|1.97 |6.25|2.70 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.90
04:00| 1724 |ME2PF|U.GUADAL. ATLANTE 2.50|3.002.90/4.20|4.90|8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.40 | 3.35|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 8.501.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.95
06:05| 1723 |ME2PF|CIMARRON. CELAYA 2.45|3.10/2.85|4.10|4.80]8.00|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(4.00(3.35[2.05|7.00|2.15|7.7511.83|2.45]|2.45|2.80
09:00| 4781 |CN3PF |J.XINGZH. DONGG.G. 1.65|3.50|5.20]2.55|8.0014.60|16.0]|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.70|2.05]1.77 |4.90 | 2.65 | 12.0| 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 4.50
09:00| 8976 |CN3PT|N.HAIMEN HUB.ISTAR 2.20|3.15/3.2513.50|5.40]|7.00|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.60 | 2.90 | 1.92 |6.50|2.30 | 9.00|1.82|2.40|2.25 | 3.05
09:30| 8977 |CN3PT|QINGD.RL ZH.QINAO 5.00|3.40/1.708.50|2.70|16.0 | 4.80| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 8.00 | 7.75|2.85 | 12.0|1.77 | 5.70 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 4.90 | 1.97
09:30| 8978 |CN3PT|INNER M. JIANGX.DH 4.80|3.40(1.73|8.50|2.75115.0|5.00]|1.62 |2.15|4.00|3.15]|7.50|7.50]2.70 | 12.0 | 1.77 | 5.70 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 4.50 | 1.97
10:00|{ 4761 |CHN 2 |SUZHOU J. JIANGX.L. 2.05|3.20/3.60]3.35|5.60]|6.00|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45(2.70|1.87 |6.00|2.40 |9.5011.92|2.55]|2.15|3.35
10:00|{ 4762 |CHN 2 |KUNSHAN BEWN.BSU 1.08110.018.0|1.27 |28.011.65|65.013.20|1.30|1.73|1.80]1.32{1.10]1.20 | 2.00|3.70 | 22.0|2.40 | 2.50 | 1.10 | 6.25
10:30{ 4741 |CHN 1 |CHANGCHUN  [SANGHA.S. 3.00|3.10/2.35|5.00|3.80]|9.00|7.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.60(4.20|2.15|9.00|2.05|6.75|1.85|2.45|2.95|2.40




